

## LINCOLN PARK PLANNING COMMISSION

## CITY HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS 1355 SOUTHFIELD ROAD LINCOLN PARK, MICHIGAN

January 9, 2019 at 7:00 p.m.

## **AGENDA**

1	Call	tο	Order
I.	Call	w	Oluci

- II. Pledge of Allegiance
- III. Roll Call
- IV. Approval of Previous Minutes
- V. Approval of Agenda
- VI. Old Business
- VII. New Business
  - A. 2019 Meeting Dates
  - B. 2019 Training
- VIII. Policy Review and Discussion
- IX. Reports from Department and Other Boards and Commissions
- X. Public Comments
- XI. Comments from Planning Commissioners
- XII. Adjournment

The City of Lincoln Park will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aides and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed material being considered at the meeting to individuals with disabilities at the meeting/hearing upon seven (7) days prior notice to the City of Lincoln Park. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aides or services should contact the City of Lincoln Park by writing or calling the following: The Building Department, 1355 Southfield Road, Lincoln Park MI 48146; 313-386-1800 ext. 1296